
 
Term Dates for 2012 

Updated: 30 September 2011

 
Term 1 
Tuesday to Friday 3 

 
6 January College office is open from 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

Monday 9 January Normal College office hours 8:00 a.m. 

 
4:30 p.m.  

Friday 20 January College Leadership Team Meeting 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 25 January Academic and Pastoral Councils Meeting 9:00 a.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

Thursday 26 January Australia Day Holiday 

Monday 30 January Staff Day 

Tuesday 31 January Staff Day; Introduction Day for All New Boarders 

Wednesday 1 February Years 7, 11 and 12 Commence; Orientation for new students in Years 
8, 9 & 10 (1:30 p.m. Start) 

Thursday 2 February Years 8, 9 and 10 Commence 

Friday 2 March Staff Day 

Monday 5 March Mid-Term Break 

Wednesday 4 April Students Finish 3:30 p.m.  

Thursday  5 April Staff Day (Holy Thursday) 

Term 2 
Monday 23 April Staff Day 

Tuesday 24 April Staff Day 

Wednesday 25 April Anzac Day Holiday  (Boarders Return by 7.00pm) 

Thursday 26 April Students Return 

Friday 1 June Mid-Term Break/Staff Day 

Monday 4 June Foundation Day Holiday 

Tuesday 5 June Staff & Students Return 

Friday 6 July Staff and Students Finish 3:30 p.m. 

Term 3 
Monday 23 July Staff Day 

Tuesday 24 July Students Return 

Friday 24 August Mid-Term Break/Orientation Day (Year 7 2013) 

Monday 27 August Mid-Term Break/ Staff Day 

Friday 28 September Staff and Students Finish 3:30 p.m. 

Term 4 
Monday 15 October Staff Day 

Tuesday 16 October Students Return 

Friday 26 October Year 12 Farewell Day 

Thursday 1 November WACE Examinations Commence 

Wednesday 14 November Year 11 Examinations Commence  

Wednesday 28 November Year 11 Examinations Finish 

Friday 7 December Years 7 10 Finish 3:30 p.m. 

Friday 14 December Teaching Staff Finish 

Thursday 20 December College Leadership Team Finishes 
These are the gazzetted Term  Dates for 2012. Please ensure that any holidays fall within the published School Holiday periods. Boarders travel arrangements 
must allow students to be present for the full Academic Term. 


